Elev ST-Q200 6E 3/1,70 UV600 6/2 R/S EA640mm 200V 3Ph 50Hz

Artikelnummer: 38-75-0282

Grunddaten
Produktname

Typ

Anzahl Motoren
Anzahl Etagen
Verwendung flir/als
Verwendung in/an
Rest

Bemessungsdaten
Phasen

Nennfrequenz [Hz]
Fordergeschwindigkeit

Abmessungen
Breite

Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz
Nennleistung

Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung
Nennspannung Sternschaltung
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung

Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung

www.bigdutchman.shop

Biq Dutchman

Antrieb

ST-Q210

3

6

flEierband
UV600/a/550A
m/Ricklaufsperre

3
50
1,7 m/min

E95

0,37 kW
200V
346V
2,33A

21A
18.07.2021



Big Dutchman.

www.bigdutchman.shop 18.07.2021



	Elev ST-Q200 6E 3/1,70 UV600 6/2 R/S EA640mm 200V 3Ph 50Hz

