

## Elev ST-Q200 6E 3/1,70 UV600 6/2 R/S EA640mm 200V 3Ph 50Hz

Artikelnummer: 38-75-0282



Grun	dd	aten
------	----	------

Produktname	Antrieb
Тур	ST-Q210
Anzahl Motoren	3
Anzahl Etagen	6
Verwendung für/als	f/Eierband
Verwendung in/an	UV600/a/550A
Rest	m/Rücklaufsperre

## Bemessungsdaten

Phasen	3
Nennfrequenz [Hz]	50
Fördergeschwindigkeit	1,7 m/min

# Abmessungen

Breite ES	E95
-----------	-----

## Bemessungsdaten 50 Hz

Nennleistung	0,37 kW
Nennspannung Dreieckschaltung	200 V
Nennspannung Sternschaltung	346 V
Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	2,33 A

#### Bemessungsdaten 60 Hz

Stromaufnahme Dreieckschaltung	2,1 A
www.bigdutchman.shop	18.07.2021



www.bigdutchman.shop 18.07.2021